506227736 08/29/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6274480

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:					
CONVEYING PARTY DA				Execution Date	
		Name	Name		
LOCKMASTERS SECUR	ITY INST	TITUTE INC.		05/31/2013	
RECEIVING PARTY DAT	ΓA				
Name:	LOCKMASTERS TECHNOLOGIES INC.				
Street Address:	1014 S. MAIN STREET				
City:	NICHOLASVILLE				
State/Country:	KENTUCKY				
Postal Code:	40356				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Total: 3				
Property Type		Number			
		313383			
Patent Number:		512664			
Patent Number:	1	0194063			
using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	e sent to t rovided; 5 ip K 3 S	the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will be 132749664 omail@rooneyiplaw.com EVIN G. ROONEY 825 EDWARDS ROAD UITE 650			
Address Line 4:	C	CINCINNATI, OHIO 45209			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		I TI CHANGE OF NAME	LTI CHANGE OF NAME		
			KEVIN G. ROONEY		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:					
	MBER:				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		KEVIN G. ROONEY			

Total Attachments: 1

source=LSI Name Change#page1.tif

0160249.09



 \bigcirc

Alison Lundergan Grimes Kentucky Secretary of State Received and Filed: 7/19/2013 10:31 AM Fee Receipt: \$40.00

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

Division of Business Filings Business Filings PO Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602 (502) 564-3490 www.sos.ky.gov	Articles of Amendment (Domestic Profit or Professional Services Corp	AMD poration)
Pursuant to the provisions of KR that purpose, submits the followi	IS 14A and KRS 271B, the undersigned applies to amend a ing statements:	rticles of incorporation, and for
1. Name of the corporation on re	ecord with the Office of the Secretary of State is	
Lockmasters	Security Institute Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(The name must be identical to the na 2. The text of each amendment <u>LockMaste</u>		rame to
	or an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued sha i not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:	ares, provisions for
4. The date of adoption of each	amendment was as follows: May 31, 2013	
 5. Check the option that applies The amendment(s) The amendment(s) The amendment(s) action as st If the amendment(s) action as st action as st action as st If the amendment(s) action as st If the amendment(s) action as st action as st action as st If the amendment(s) action as st action a	 (check only one option): was (were) duly adopted by the incorporators prior to issuant was (were) duly adopted by the board of directors prior to is was (were) duly adopted by the incorporators or board of directors are board of directors prior to is a was (were) duly adopted by the shareholders, the: a) was (were) duly adopted by the shareholders, the: b) outstanding shares. b) votes entitled to be cast by each voting group entitled to vote ant c) votes of each voting group indisputably represented at the number of votes in favor of the amendment. er of votes cast for the amendment by each voting group wa ve upon filing, unless a delayed effective date and/or time is 	suance of shares. rector without shareholder te separately on the meeting. s sufficient.
or the delayed effective cannot b	be prior to the date the application is filed. The date and/or for y under the laws of Kentucky that the forgoing is true and co	time is (Delayed effective date and/or time)

Stgrifture) of Officer or Chairman of the Board Printed Name Title Date

(01/12)

RECORDED: 08/29/2020

PATENT REEL: 053638 FRAME: 0347

dcornish AMD